Grand Rapids Griffins vs Chicago Wolves
Game #257: Sunday, November 28, 2021
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Grand Rapids Griffins (7-6-2-1) vs. Chicago Wolves (10-4-1-1)
Nov 28, 2021 -- Allstate Arena

AHL Game #257
GOALIES GOALIES
# Name Ht Wt GP W L OT SO GAA SV% # Name Ht Wt GP W L OT SO GAA SV%
31 Calvin Pickard 6-1 210 13 7 3 2 1 244 0.925 34 Alex Lyon 6-1 195 6 4 1 1 0 1.95 0.911
36 Kaden Fulcher 63 182 0 0 0O O O 0.00 0.000 35 Eetu Makiniemi 63 195 9 6 2 1 1 233 0917
SKATERS SKATERS
# Name Pos Ht Wt GP G A Pts. PIM +/- # Name Pos Ht Wt GP G A Pts. PIM +/-
3 Jared Mclsaac D 6-1 196 16 2 3 5 4 -5 3 Stephen Harper C 63215 3 0 0 O 0 -2
6 Ryan Murphy D 511 185 16 2 7 9 4 2 4 Joey Keane D 61 18 15 1 6 7 10 -3
9 Patrick Curry LW 511 187 4 0 0 O 0 -3 5 Jalen Chatfield D 61 196 16 4 3 7 17
11 Riley Barber RW 6-0 194 16 5 8 13 8 -3 6 Ryan Suzuki C 61190 5 1 2 3 2
15 Turner Elson LW 5-11 185 16 5 5 10 8 5 7 David Cotton C 63 190 10 1 2 3 2
17 Taro Hirose LW 5-10 162 16 4 12 16 2 -3 8 Max Lajoie D 61 190 16 1 6 7 2 1
18 Brian Lashoff D 63 215 13 1 0 1 8 9 C.J. Smith LW 5-11 183 16 6 11 17 4 -3
21 Dennis Yan LW 62 197 5 2 1 3 2 10 Josh Leivo LW 62 192 8 1 3 4 2 -5
22 Chase Pearson C 62 200 15 3 7 10 6 -7 12 Stelio Mattheos RW 6-1 200 16 1 1 2 8 -1
23 Max Humitz Lw 59 175 5 0 1 1 0 15 Jack Drury C 60 180 16 2 6 8 15 5
25 Brett McKenzie LW 62 190 5 1 2 3 2 17 Maxim Letunov C 63 186 16 5 3 8 2 1
28 Luke Witkowski D 62 216 14 0 0 0 39 -1 18 Spencer Smallman RW 6-1 200 16 2 4 6 6 6
32 Tyler Spezia C 510175 15 3 5 8 6 20 Cavan Fitzgerald D 61 20 11 1 1 2 2 6
37 Donovan Sebrango D 61 190 16 0 3 3 7 22 Andrew Poturalski C 510 185 16 8 14 22 6 3
38 Hayden Verbeek LW 510 183 14 2 1 3 23 Stefan Noesen RW 6-1 207 16 4 8 12 35 1
40 Wyatt Newpower D 63 194 16 1 1 2 30 -4 24 Artyom Serikov D 61 203 4 1 1 2 0 4
41 Blake Hillman D 61 200 2 0 1 1 2 1 25 Ivan Lodnia RW 60 195 0 0 0O O 0 0
48 Jonatan Berggren LW 5-11 183 16 6 6 12 0 1 26 Jamieson Rees C 511172 7 1 2 3 2 1
51 Kyle Criscuolo C 59 175 11 5 6 11 0 2 27 David Gust RW 5-10 175 15 5 4 9 2 4
65 Dominik Shine RW 5-11 180 16 3 4 7 56 6 28 Josh Jacobs D 62 220 12 1 2 3 8 1
71 Jon Martin RW 6-2 216 11 0 3 3 8 1 29 Dominik Bokk LW 6-1 190 11 1 3 4 2 -1
79 Kirill Tyutyayev LW 59 146 9 0 3 3 1 32 Jesper Sellgren D 511 186 15 0 2 2 10
37 Sam Miletic LW 6-1 196 16 1 3 4 2
Team Staff
Team Staff
Pat Verbeek General Manager
Ben Simon Head Coach Wendell Young General Manager
Mike Knuble Assistant Coach Ryan Warsofsky Head Coach
Todd Krygier Assistant Coach Patrick Dwyer Assistant Coach
Matt Macdonald Assistant Coach Bob Nardella Assistant Coach
OFFICIALS
Referee lan McCambridge (#63)
Referee Tatu Kunto (#86)
Linesperson Jameson Gronert (#95)
Linesperson Tyler Gregory (#66)
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Eastern Conference
Atlantic Division
Rank Team

Springfield Thunderbirds
Hartford Wolf Pack

Providence Bruins

Hershey Bears

Charlotte Checkers
Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Penguins
Bridgeport Islanders
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Lehigh Valley Phantoms
North Division
Rank Team

Utica Comets
Cleveland Monsters
Rochester Americans
Toronto Marlies
Belleville Senators
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Laval Rocket

7 Syracuse Crunch

Western Conference
Central Division

Rank Team

Chicago Wolves
lowa Wild

Manitoba Moose
Grand Rapids Griffins
Texas Stars

Rockford IceHogs
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Milwaukee Admirals
Pacific Division

Rank Team

Ontario Reign
Stockton Heat

San Diego Gulls
Tucson Roadrunners
Henderson Silver Knights
Bakersfield Condors
Colorado Eagles
Abbotsford Canucks

San Jose Barracuda

x = Clinched Playoff Position
y = Clinched Division
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Saturday, November 27 2021

San Diego 2 at Bakersfield 1 Final
Laval 3 at Belleville 7 Final

Utica 1 at Charlotte 0 Final
Rockford 2 at Chicago 3 Final SO
Stockton 1 at Colorado 5 Final
lowa 2 at Henderson 1 Final
Bridgeport 4 at Lehigh Valley 1 Final
Texas 1 at Manitoba 4 Final

San Jose 0 at Ontario 0 Postponed
Hartford 2 at Springfield 4 Final
Rochester 4 at Syracuse 2 Final
Cleveland 3 at Toronto 4 Final OT
Abbotsford 4 at Tucson 5 Final

Providence 5 at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton 1 Final
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GR wW
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Standings

PIM
253
179
230
305
226
195
216
271

OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA

2 0 30 0.789 67 48
26 0.722 61 45
20 0.588 46 46
19 0.559 48 58
18 0.500 54 52
18 0.500 39 56
15 0.375 50 64
11 0.306 41 60
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0 0 28 0933 57 28
23 0.676 53 50
22 0.647 69 58
20 0.625 52 54
18 0.529 56 53
15 0.441 56 64
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168
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138
231
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0.688 51 43
19 0.679 49 34
21 0618 55 44
17 0.531 48 52
14 0.467 44 47
12 0429 38 53
11 0.344 46 60
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191
151

OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA
0 1 23 0.821 59 41
24 0.800 50 38
17 0.567 45 45
15 0.536 40 45
16 0.533 41 43
14 0.500 39 43
17 0.500 53 55
11 0423 36 39
11 0.393 38 55
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Sunday, November 28 2021

Utica at Charlotte 3:00 pm EST

Texas at Manitoba 2:00 pm CST
Grand Rapids at Chicago 3:00 pm CST
Lehigh Valley at Hershey 5:00 pm EST
Milwaukee at Rockford 4:00 pm CST
lowa at Henderson 1:00 pm PST
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RW ROW S/O
10 12 2-0
9 10 2-0
6 7 1-1
4 7 1-1
8 8 0-0
4 8 0-2
5 6 0-2
3 3 0-1
RW ROW S/O
13 14 0-0
5 8 1-3
9 10 1-0
5 8 1-1
8 8 1-0
5 6 1-0
3 5 1-1
RW ROW S/O
8 9 1-1
8 9 0-0
8 9 1-0
5 7 0-1
4 5 1-1
4 4 1-1
4 5 0-0
RW ROW S/O
9 M 0-1
8 10 1-0
7 7 1-0
6 7 0-0
4 6 1-1
5 6 0-1
5 6 1-2
2 3 1-1
4 4 1-0

Home Away P10
9-1-1-0 5-2-1-0 7-3-0-0
8-1-0-0 4-3-2-0 7-2-1-0
4-4-1-0 4-1-2-1 6-2-2-0
6-3-1-1 2-3-1-0 4-5-1-0
3-2-2-0 5-6-0-0 4-5-1-0
4-5-0-0 4-3-0-2 3-6-0-1
4-4-0-0 2-7-1-2 3-6-1-0
1-3-3-0 2-7-1-1 2-5-2-1
Home Away P10
8-1-0-0 6-0-0-0 9-1-0-0
4-2-0-1 5-1-2-2 5-2-2-1
5-3-0-0 6-3-0-0 6-4-0-0
5-2-1-1 4-3-0-0 6-2-1-1
5-4-0-0 4-4-0-0 7-3-0-0
5-3-1-0 2-6-0-0 3-6-1-0
3-5-0-1 3-3-2-0 2-6-1-1
Home Away P10
3-3-1-1 7-1-0-0 5-3-1-1
5-1-1-0 4-3-0-0 6-3-1-0
6-2-0-0 4-4-1-0 6-3-1-0
3-4-1-0 4-2-1-1 5-3-2-0
4-2-1-1 2-5-0-0 3-5-1-1
2-3-1-0 3-4-0-1 4-4-11
3-3-1-0 2-7-0-0 3-6-1-0
Home Away P10
6-1-0-1 5-1-0-0 8-2-0-0
5-0-2-0 6-2-0-0 7-2-1-0
4-2-1-0 4-4-0-0 7-2-1-0
5-3-0-0 2-3-1-0 5-4-1-0
5-3-0-0 2-3-1-1 5-4-0-1
4-3-1-0 2-3-0-1 4-4-1-1
4-3-1-0 3-4-0-2 6-2-1-1
3-1-1-1 1-5-1-0 3-5-1-1
2-4-1-0 3-4-0-0 3-7-0-0

Tuesday, November 30 2021
Ontario at Abbotsford 7:00 pm PST

STK
1-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
2-0-1-0
0-1-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-2-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-4-2-1

STK
1-0-0-0
4-0-1-0
3-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
4-0-0-0
0-3-0-0
0-1-0-0

STK
2-0-0-1
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-1-0-1
1-0-0-0

STK
1-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
5-0-0-0
3-0-0-0
0-2-0-0
0-2-0-0
2-0-1-0
0-2-0-1
0-4-0-0



Conference Standings

Eastern Conference

Rank Team GP GR W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA S/O RW ROW Home Away P10 STK
1 Utica Comets 1557 14 1 0 0 28 0933 57 28 0-0 13 14 8-1-0-0 6-0-0-0 9-1-0-0 1-0-0-0
2 Springfield Thunderbirds 19 57 14 3 2 0 30 0.789 67 48 2-0 10 12 9-1-1-0 5-2-1-0 7-3-0-0 1-0-0-0
3 Hartford Wolf Pack 18 54 12 4 2 0 26 0.722 61 45 2-0 9 10 8-1-0-0 4-3-2-0 7-2-1-0 0-1-0-0
4 Cleveland Monsters 1759 9 3 2 3 23 0676 53 50 1-3 5 8 4-2-0-1 5-1-2-2 5-2-2-1 4-0-1-0
5 Rochester Americans 1759 11 6 O 0 22 0.647 69 58 1-0 9 10 5-3-0-0 6-3-0-0 6-4-0-0 3-0-0-0
6 Toronto Marlies 16 56 9 5 1 1 20 0.625 52 54 1-1 5 8 5-2-1-1 4-3-0-0 6-2-1-1 1-0-0-0
7 Providence Bruins 1755 8 5 3 1 20 0588 46 46 1-1 6 7 4-4-1-0 4-1-2-1  6-2-2-0 2-0-1-0
8 Hershey Bears 1759 8 6 2 1 19 0559 48 58 1-1 4 7 6-3-1-1  2-3-1-0 4-5-1-0 0-1-0-0
9 Belleville Senators 1755 9 8 0 0 18 0529 56 53 1-0 8 8 5-4-0-0 4-4-0-0 7-3-0-0 4-0-0-0
10 Charlotte Checkers 1854 8 8 2 0 18 0.500 54 52 008 8 3-2-2-0 5-6-0-0 4-5-1-0 0-1-0-0
11 \F’,V;'r:‘gji'fsa"e/scra”w” 1858 8 8 0 2 18 0500 39 56 02 4 8 4-5-0-0 4-3-0-2 3-6-0-1  0-2-0-0
12 Laval Rocket 1755 7 9 1 0 15 0441 56 64 1-05 6 5-3-1-0 2-6-0-0 3-6-1-0 0-3-0-0
13 Syracuse Crunch 1759 6 8 2 1 15 0441 46 54 1-1 3 5 3-5-0-1 3-3-2-0 2-6-1-1 0-1-0-0
14 Bridgeport Islanders 20 52 6 11 1 2 15 0.375 50 64 025 6 4-4-0-0 2-7-1-2 3-6-1-0 1-0-0-0
15 Lehigh Valley Phantoms 18 58 3 10 4 1 11 0.306 41 60 0-1 3 3 1-3-3-0 2-7-1-1  2-5-2-1 0-4-2-1
Western Conference

Rank Team GP GR W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA S/O RW ROW Home Away P10 STK
1 Ontario Reign 14 54 11 2 0 1 23 0.821 59 41 0-1 9 11 6-1-0-1 5-1-0-0 8-2-0-0 1-0-0-0
2 Stockton Heat 15583 11 2 2 0 24 0.800 50 38 1-0 8 10 5-0-2-0 6-2-0-0 7-2-1-0 0-1-0-0
3 Chicago Wolves 16 60 10 4 1 1 22 0.688 51 43 1-18 9 3-3-1-1  7-1-0-0 5-3-1-1 2-0-0-1
4 lowa Wild 14 58 9 4 A1 0 19 0679 49 34 008 9 5-1-1-0 4-3-0-0 6-3-1-0 1-0-0-0
5 Manitoba Moose 17 55 10 6 1 0 21 0.618 55 44 1-08 9 6-2-0-0 4-4-1-0 6-3-1-0 1-0-0-0
6 San Diego Gulls 1553 8 6 1 0 17 0567 45 45 1-07 7 4-2-1-0 4-4-0-0 7-2-1-0 5-0-0-0
7 Tucson Roadrunners 14 54 7 6 1 0 15 0536 40 45 0-06 7 5-3-0-0 2-3-1-0 5-4-1-0 3-0-0-0
8 Henderson Silver Knights 1553 7 6 1 1 16 0.533 41 43 1-1 4 6 5-3-0-0 2-3-1-1  5-4-0-1 0-2-0-0
9 Grand Rapids Griffins 16 60 7 6 2 1 17 0.531 48 52 0-1 5 7 3-4-1-0 4-2-1-1  5-3-2-0 0-1-0-0
10 Bakersfield Condors 1454 6 6 1 1 14 0.500 39 43 015 6 4-3-1-0 2-3-0-1  4-4-1-1 0-2-0-0
11 Colorado Eagles 1751 7 7 1 2 17 0.500 53 55 1-2 5 6 4-3-1-0 3-4-0-2 6-2-1-1 2-0-1-0
12 Texas Stars 1557 6 7 1 1 14 0467 44 47 11 4 5 4-2-1-1  2-5-0-0 3-5-1-1 0-1-0-0
13 Rockford IceHogs 1458 5 7 1 1 12 0429 38 53 1-1 4 4 2-3-1-0 3-4-0-1  4-4-11 0-1-0-1
14 Abbotsford Canucks 1355 4 6 2 1 11 0423 36 39 1-1 2 3 3-1-1-1  1-5-1-0 3-5-1-1 0-2-0-1
15 San Jose Barracuda 1454 5 8 1 0 11 0393 38 55 1-0 4 4 2-4-1-0 3-4-0-0 3-7-0-0 0-4-0-0
16 Milwaukee Admirals 16 60 5 10 1 0 11 0344 46 60 0-0 4 5 3-3-1-0 2-7-0-0 3-6-1-0 1-0-0-0

x = Clinched Playoff Position
y = Clinched Division
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Top 20 Scorers
Rank  Player

* Jack Quinn
Andrew Poturalski
Martin Frk
Scott Perunovich
Jake Lucchini
Jonny Brodzinski
* JJ Peterka
Michael Mersch
Matthew Peca
10 Cole Schneider
11 Jakob Pelletier
12 Joe Snively
13 * Matias Maccelli
14 C.J. Smith
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©

*

15 Logan Brown

16 Nathan Walker

17 Seth Giriffith

18 Jake Christiansen
19 Several Players Tied

Minor Penalties

Rank Player

1 Hunter Drew

2 Garrett Wilson

3 Brett Seney

4 Several Players Tied
Power Play Goals

Rank Player

1 Several Players Tied
Shots

Rank Player

1 Anthony Greco

2 Sam Anas

3 Nathan Todd

4 Laurent Dauphin

5 Chris Terry

Game Winning Goals

Rank Player

1 * Jakob Pelletier

2 Several Players Tied

Shootout Goals

Rank Player

1 Tim Gettinger

2 * Gage Goncalves

3 Josh Ho-Sang

4 * Hugh McGing

5 Several Players Tied

Team GP G A PTS
ROC 17 11 13 24

CHI 16 8 14 22
ONT 14 9 11 20
SPR 12 2 18 20
BEL 17 9 9 18
HFD 18 7 11 18
ROC 17 4 14 18
ROC 17 10 7 17
SPR 19 10 7 17
MIL 14 7 10 17
STK 15 7 10 17
HER 17 7 10 17
TUC 14 6 11 17
CHI 16 6 11 17
SPR 19 6 11 17
SPR 19 6 11 17
BAK 14 5 12 17
CLE 17 5 12 17

16

Team GP MinPen

SD 14 13

LHV 17 12

TOR 16 12
11

Team GP PPG
4

Team GP Shots

HFD 18 72
SPR 19 63
SPR 18 59
LAV 17 58
BRI 17 58

Team GP GWG
STK 15 4

Team SOG SOA

HFD 2 2

SYR 2 2

TOR 2 2

SPR 2 2
1

Leaders (Overall)

Goals
Rank  Player
* Jack Quinn
2 Michael Mersch
3 Matthew Peca
4 Adam Ruzicka
5 Laurent Dauphin
Assists
Rank Player
* Scott Perunovich
2 Joseph Duszak
3 Andrew Poturalski
4 * JJ Peterka
5 Several Players Tied

Penalty Minutes

Rank Player

1 Cody McLeod

2 Dominik Shine

3 Garrett Wilson

4 Hunter Drew

5 Kale Kessy

Major Penalties

Rank Player

1 Cody McLeod

2 Dominik Shine

3 Bokondji Imama

4 Several Players Tied
Short Handed Goals

Rank Player

1 Several Players Tied

Shooting Percentage
Rank Player

1 * Scott Reedy

2 * Keean Washkurak
3 Brett Sutter

4 * Cristiano DiGiacinto
5 Several Players Tied

Plus/Minus

Rank Player

1 Sean Durzi

2 Tyler Wotherspoon
3 Samuel Fagemo

4 Nikita Okhotiuk

5 Several Players Tied
Shootout Percentage

Rank Player

1 Several Players Tied
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Goals Shots PCT

Team GP G
ROC 17 11
ROC 17 10
SPR 19 10
STK 13 10
LAV 17 10
Team GP A
SPR 12 18
TOR 13 14
CHI 16 14
ROC 17 14

13
Team GP PIM
1A 10 63
GR 16 56
LHV 17 54
SD 14 51
HER 11 46
Team GP MajPen
IA 10 5
GR 16 4
TUC 12 4

3
Team GP SHG

2
Team GP
SJ 12 8
SPR 12 4
ONT 14 4
HFD 12 3
Team GP +/-
ONT 13 13
uTl 15 13
ONT 14 12
uTl 15 12

10

Team SOG SOA SO%
100.0

15
9
10
8

53.3
44.4
40.0
37.5
33.3



Top 15 Goalies (by GAA)

Rank  Player Team GP Mins
1 * Akira Schmid UTI 7 423:30
2 Alex Lyon CHI 6 369:08
3 * Nico Daws UTI 8 478:17
4 Andrew Hammond 1A 7 420:31
5 Charlie Lindgren SPR 10 612:31
6 * Dustin Wolf STK 9 548:23
7 Adam Huska HFD 6 353:54
8 * Amir Miftakhov SYR 9 491:50
9 * Eetu Makiniemi CHI 9 540:20
10 Jean-Francois Berube CLE 7 437:17
11 Joey Daccord CLT 8 458:58
12 Calvin Pickard GR 13 763:47
13 * Erik Kallgren TOR 8 362:25
14 Ivan Prosvetov TUC 8 482:41
15 Kyle Keyser PRO 10 593:15
Wins

Rank Player Team W

1 Keith Kinkaid HFD 9

2 Charlie Lindgren SPR 8

3 Several Goaltenders Tied 7
Losses

Rank Player Team L

1 Felix Sandstrom LHV 6

2 Ukko-Pekka Luukkonen ~ ROC 6

3 Cory Schneider BRI 6

4 Several Goaltenders Tied 5

Mins

Rank Player Team Mins

1 * Justus Annunen COL 847:00

2 Calvin Pickard GR  763:47

3 Logan Thompson HSK 733:39

4 Felix Sandstrom LHV  718:24

5 Ukko-Pekka Luukkonen ROC 685:03
Shutouts

Rank Player Team SO

1 Andrew Hammond 1A 3

2 Ivan Prosvetov TUC 2

3 Cayden Primeau LAV 2

4 Mikhail Berdin MB 2

5 Several Goaltenders Tied 1

* indicates rookie

L
0
1
1
1
1
0
3
3
2
1
4
3
2
3
4

0

W = O N = W = N = N = = O =
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Leading Goalies

0
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OTL SO EN GA

10
12
17
15
22
20
13
19
21
17
18
31
15
20
25

GAA
1.42
1.95
2.13
2.14
2.16
2.19
2.20
2.32
2.33
2.33
2.35
2.44
2.48
2.49
2.53

SOW SOL SOGA SOA SO% SA SVS SV%
0 0 0 0 0.000 206 196 0.951
1 1 1 7 0.857 135 123 0.911
0 0 0 0 0.000 248 231 0.931
0 0 0 0 0.000 173 158 0.913
1 0 0 4 1.000 295 273 0.925
0 0 0 0 0.000 292 272 0.932
0 0 0 0 0.000 172 159 0.924
0 1 2 2 0.000 245 226 0.922
0 0 0 0 0.000 254 233 0.917
1 2 3 15 0.800 226 209 0.925
0 0 0 0 0.000 212 194 0.915
0 0 0 0 0.000 416 385 0.925
0 0 0 0 0.000 197 182 0.924
0 0 0 0 0.000 214 194 0.907
1 11 8 0.875 279 254 0.910
Saves
Rank  Player Team SVS
Logan Thompson HSK 409
2 Calvin Pickard GR 385
3 * Justus Annunen COL 355
4 Felix Sandstrom LHV 324
5 Jakub Skarek BRI 320
Save Percentage
Rank Player Team GA SVS SV%
* Akira Schmid UTI 10 196 0.951
2 * Dustin Wolf STK 20 272 0.932
3 * Nico Daws UTl 17 231 0.931
4 Calvin Pickard GR 31 385 0.925
5 Charlie Lindgren SPR 22 273 0.925
Shootout Wins
Rank Player Team SOW
1 Keith Kinkaid HFD 2
2 Several Goaltenders Tied 1
Shootout Percentage
Rank Player Team Saves Att SO%
1 Several Goaltenders Tied 1.000
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Leaders (Rookies)

Top 20 Scorers Goals
Rank  Player Team GP G A PTS Rank  Player
1 * Jack Quinn ROC 17 11 13 24 1 * Jack Quinn
2 * Scott Perunovich SPR 12 2 18 20 2 * Scott Reedy
3 * JJ Peterka ROC 17 4 14 18 3 Several Players Tied
4 * Jakob Pelletier STK 15 7 10 17 .
5 * Matias Maccelli TUC 14 6 11 17 ARS:r';ts Player
6 * Marco Rossi 1A 12 3 12 15 * Scoft Perunovich
7 * Brayden Tracey SD 15 5 9 14 2 * ) Peterka
8 * Tyler Angle CLE 17 1 13 14 3 * Tyler Angle
9 * Zac Jones HFD 18 3 10 13 4 * Jack Quinn
10 * Scott Reedy SJ 12 8 4 12 5 * Marco Rossi
11 * Alex Steeves TOR 11 7 5 12
12 * Lukas Reichel RFD 14 7 5 12 Penalty Minutes
13 * Nick Swaney IA 14 7 5 12 Rank  Player
14 * Jonatan Berggren GR 16 6 6 12 1 * Curtis Douglas
15 * Semyon Der-Arguchintsev TOR 16 4 8 12 2 * Wyatt Newpower
16 * Hugh McGing SPR 19 4 8 12 3 * lan McKinnon
17 * Peyton Krebs ROC 12 1 11 12 4 * Gianni Fairbrother
18 Several Players Tied 11 5 * Peter DiLiberatore
Minor Penalties Major Penalties
Rank Player Team GP MinPen Rank Player
1 * Kyle MacLean BRI 20 10 1 * lan McKinnon
2 * Kyle Olson WBS 16 9 2 Several Players Tied
3 * Peyton Krebs ROC 12 8
4 * Josh Dunne CLE 17 8
5 Several Players Tied 7
Power Play Goals Short Handed Goals
Rank Player Team GP PPG Rank Player
1 * Scott Reedy SJ 12 4 1 * Josiah Slavin
2 * Jack Quinn ROC 17 4 2 * Jackson Cates
3 * Nikita Alexandrov SPR 13 3 3 * Cole Schwindt
4 * Matias Maccelli TUC 14 3 4 Several Players Tied
5 Several Players Tied 2
Shots Shooting Percentage
Rank  Player Team GP Shots Rank  Player
1 * Jack Quinn ROC 17 47 1 * Scott Reedy
2 * Nathan Legare WBS 17 45 2 * Keean Washkurak
3 * JJ Peterka ROC 17 43 3 * Cristiano DiGiacinto
4 * Cole Koepke SYR 13 42 4 * Oskar Back
5 * Jakob Pelletier STK 15 41 5 * Aarne Talvitie
Game Winning Goals Plus/Minus
Rank  Player Team GP GWG Rank  Player
1 * Jakob Pelletier STK 15 4 1 * Aarne Talvitie
2 * Jack Quinn ROC 17 3 2 * Brayden Tracey
3 Several Players Tied 2 3 * Braden Schneider
4 * Cole Schwindt
5 Several Players Tied
Shootout Goals Shootout Percentage
Rank  Player Team SOG SOA Rank Player
1 * Gage Goncalves SYR 2 2 1 Several Players Tied
2 * Hugh McGing SPR 2 2
3 Several Players Tied 1
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Team GP
ROC 17
SJ 12
Team GP
SPR 12
ROC 17
CLE 17
ROC 17
1A 12
Team GP
TOR 14
GR 16
PRO 5
LAV 14
HSK 13
Team GP
PRO 5
Team GP
RFD 14
LHV 17
CLT 18
Team GP
SJ 12
SPR 12
HFD 12
TEX 15
utt 15
Team GP
UTI 15
SD 15
HFD 18
CLT 18

G
11
8
7

18
14
13
13
12

PIM
34
30
29
25
24

MajPen

SHG

= N NN

Goals

a o w b

+/-
10
10
10

Shots PCT
15 53.3
9 44.4
8 37.5
15 33.3
15 33.3

Team SOG SOA SO0%

100.0



Top 20 Scorers
Rank  Player

* Scott Perunovich
Jake Christiansen
Sean Durzi
Jordan Gross
Joseph Duszak
Joe Hicketts

Zac Jones

0w N O A W N =

Nikolas Brouillard

©

Ville Heinola
10 Oskari Laaksonen
11 * Janis Moser

12 Xavier Ouellet
13 Reilly Walsh
14 Several Players Tied

Minor Penalties
Rank Player

Tyler Tucker
Xavier Ouellet
Kevin Bahl
Tommy Cross

a W N =

Madison Bowey
Power Play Goals

Rank Player

1 Sean Durzi

2 Several Players Tied
Shots

Rank Player

1 Jordan Gross

2 Xavier Ouellet

3 Jake Christiansen

4 Ville Heinola

5 Connor Mackey

Game Winning Goals
Rank Player

Austin Strand
Sean Durzi
Joe Hicketts
Matt Donovan

a » W N =

Several Players Tied

Shootout Goals
Rank Player

Team GP
SPR 12
CLE 17
ONT 13
coL 17
TOR 13
1A 13
HFD 18
SD 13
MB 15
ROC 16
TUC 14
LAV 17
utl 15
Team GP
SPR 19
LAV 17
uTl 14
SPR 15
ABB 11
Team GP
ONT 13
Team GP
coL 17
LAV 17
CLE 17
MB 15
STK 15
Team GP
ONT 6
ONT 13
1A 13
MIL 16

N WA 24 DWW OO oo g N

MinPen

11
11
10
10
10

PPG

A PTS

18
12
11
10
14

10

10
11

Shots

55
54
49
48
38

GWG

= N NN NN

Team SOG SOA

20
17
16
15
14
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
10

Leaders (Defencemen)

Goals
Rank Player

Jake Christiansen
2 Sean Durzi
3 Jordan Gross
4 Joe Hicketts
5 Several Players Tied
Assists
Rank Player

* Scott Perunovich

2 Joseph Duszak
3 Jake Christiansen
4 Sean Durzi
5 Oskari Laaksonen

Penalty Minutes

Rank Player

1 Nick Wolff

2 Louie Belpedio

3 Luke Witkowski

4 Tyler Tucker

5 Several Players Tied
Major Penalties

Rank Player

1 Several Players Tied

Short Handed Goals

Rank Player

1 * Maxence Guenette
2 Sean Durzi

3 Sean Day

4 Steven Santini

Shooting Percentage
Rank Player

Dennis Gilbert

Sean Durzi

Austin Strand

Nikita Okhotiuk
Several Players Tied

a W N =

Plus/Minus
Rank Player

Sean Durzi

Tyler Wotherspoon
Nikita Okhotiuk
Braden Schneider

a W N =

Several Players Tied

Shootout Percentage
Rank Player

theahl.com

Team
CLE
ONT
COL

Team
SPR
TOR
CLE
ONT
ROC

Team
PRO
LAV
GR
SPR

Team

Team
BEL
ONT
SYR
SPR

Team
COL
ONT
ONT
uTl

Team
ONT
UTI
UTI
HFD

GP
17
13
17
13

GP
12
13
17
13
16

GP
10
17
14
19

GP

GP

13
15
18

GP
14
13

15

GP
13
15
15
18

NG G IS NG B o)

18
14
12
11
11

PIM
44
43
39
37
35

MajPen

SHG

_ A a4

Goals

N DO

+/-
13
13
12
10

Shots PCT
11 27.3
22 22.7
9 22.2
10 20.0

17.6

Team SOG SOA SO%



Team Power Play
Rank Team

Rochester Americans
Ontario Reign

San Diego Gulls
lowa Wild

Milwaukee Admirals
San Jose Barracuda
Springfield Thunderbirds
Stockton Heat

9 Utica Comets

10 Bakersfield Condors
11 Charlotte Checkers
12 Providence Bruins

0 N O O b~ O N =

13 Colorado Eagles

14 Hartford Wolf Pack

15 Belleville Senators

16 Manitoba Moose

17 Syracuse Crunch

18 Chicago Wolves

19 Bridgeport Islanders

20 Hershey Bears

21 Henderson Silver Knights
22 Abbotsford Canucks

23 Tucson Roadrunners

24 Grand Rapids Griffins

25 Rockford IceHogs

26 Cleveland Monsters

27 Laval Rocket

28 Texas Stars

29 Toronto Marlies

30 Lehigh Valley Phantoms
31 Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Penguins

GP
17
14
15
14
16
14
19
15
15
14
18
17
17
18
17
17
17
16
20
17
15
13
14
16
14
17
17
15
16
18
18

Specialty Team Records
Team Penalty Kill

ADV GF PP% SHGA Rank
68 18 265 2 1
61 16 26.2 0 2
55 14 255 1 3
57 13 228 2 4
67 15 224 2 5
63 14 222 1 6
91 20 220 3 7
60 13 21.7 0 8
44 9 205 0 9
64 13 203 1 10
64 13 203 1 11
75 15 200 3 12
82 16 195 1 13
67 13 194 2 14
67 13 194 2 15
68 13 191 2 16
70 13 186 2 17
72 13 18.1 3 18
67 12 179 0 19
68 12 176 3 20
63 11 175 3 21
583 9 170 {1 22
65 11 169 1 23
55 9 164 2 24
45 7 156 3 25
71 11 155 3 26
67 10 149 1 27
68 10 14.7 2 28
56 8 143 {1 29
75 8 10.7 4 30
83 8 96 4 31

theahl.com

Team

Providence Bruins
Manitoba Moose
Stockton Heat

Utica Comets

Belleville Senators
Texas Stars

Cleveland Monsters
Hartford Wolf Pack
lowa Wild

Syracuse Crunch

Laval Rocket
Abbotsford Canucks
Charlotte Checkers
Lehigh Valley Phantoms
Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Penguins
Toronto Marlies

San Diego Gulls
Colorado Eagles
Bakersfield Condors
Chicago Wolves
Milwaukee Admirals
Tucson Roadrunners
Bridgeport Islanders
Rochester Americans
Henderson Silver Knights
Springfield Thunderbirds
Rockford IceHogs
Hershey Bears

Grand Rapids Griffins
Ontario Reign

San Jose Barracuda

GP
17
17
15
15
17
15
17
18
14
17
17
13
18
18
18
16
15
17
14
16
16
14
20
17
15
19
14
17
16
14
14

TSH PPGA PK% SHGF

71 8 88.7 1
60 7 88.3 2
61 8 86.9 1
53 7 86.8 1
71 10 859 2
69 10 855 2
65 10 846 1
65 10 846 4
58 9 845 4
58 9 845 2
70 1 843 2
64 11 828 0
74 13 824 5
68 12 824 5
76 14 816 0
70 13 814 3
61 12 80.3 1
76 15 80.3 2
54 11 79.6 1
54 11 79.6 2
77 16 792 2
61 13 787 0
70 15 786 0
65 14 785 2
74 16 784 3
78 17 782 3
49 11 776 2
90 21 76.7 2
60 16 733 0
59 16 729 1
50 14 720 0



Player Goal Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player

1 3 Several Players Tied
Player Goal Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player

1 5 Michael Mersch
2 4 Kiefer Sherwood
3 4 Gabriel Dumont
4 3 Several Players Tied

Player Assist Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player

1 7 Joseph Duszak

2 6 Chase De Leo

3 * 6  Scott Perunovich

4 5 Several Players Tied

Player Assist Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player

1 7 Martin Frk
2 7  Joseph Duszak
3 6 Several Players Tied

Player Point Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player

1 * 12 Scott Perunovich
2 7 Noah Gregor

3 7  Vladimir Tkachev
4 7  Joseph Duszak
5

6  Several Players Tied
Player Point Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player

1 13 Seth Giriffith
* 12 Scott Perunovich
* 9 Marco Rossi
9 Dylan Sikura
8 Several Players Tied

a A WODN

Team

Team
ROC
COL
SYR

Team
TOR
uTl
SPR

Team
ONT
TOR

Team
SPR
SJ
ONT
TOR

Team
BAK
SPR

COoL

Player Streaks

From

From

Oct 23, 2021
Oct 23, 2021
Oct 30, 2021

From

Nov 13, 2021
Oct 23, 2021
Nov 5, 2021

From
Oct 29, 2021
Nov 13, 2021

From

Oct 16, 2021
Oct 22, 2021
Nov 3, 2021
Nov 13, 2021

From

Oct 16, 2021
Oct 16, 2021
Oct 17, 2021
Oct 22, 2021

theahl.com

To

To

Nov 3, 2021
Oct 30, 2021
Nov 10, 2021

To

Nov 27, 2021
Nov 20, 2021
Nov 13, 2021

To
Nov 13, 2021
Nov 27, 2021

To

Nov 13, 2021
Nov 17, 2021
Nov 22, 2021
Nov 27, 2021

To

Nov 17, 2021
Nov 13, 2021
Nov 19, 2021
Nov 7, 2021

Goals Assists Points

Goals Assists Points

6 5 11
5 1 6
4 1 5

Goals Assists Points

0 9 9
2 11 13
0 10 10

Goals Assists Points
6 11 17
0 9 9

Goals Assists Points

2 18 20
4 8 12
1 10 11
0 9 9

Goals Assists Points

5 12 17
2 18 20
3 11 14
5 8 13



PLAYERS

#
3
6
9
11
15
17
18
21
22
23
25
28
31
32
36
37
38
40
41
48
51
65
71
79

Name
Jared Mclsaac
Ryan Murphy
Patrick Curry
Riley Barber
Turner Elson
Taro Hirose
Brian Lashoff
Dennis Yan
Chase Pearson
Max Humitz
Brett McKenzie
Luke Witkowski
Calvin Pickard
Tyler Spezia
Kaden Fulcher
Donovan Sebrango
Hayden Verbeek
Wyatt Newpower
Blake Hillman
Jonatan Berggren
Kyle Criscuolo
Dominik Shine
Jon Martin
Kirill Tyutyayev

Grand Rapids Griffins Roster

Pos Shoots Ht

5-9
5-11
6-2
5-9

D L 6-1
D R 5-11
LW L 5-11
RW R 6-0
LW L 5-11
LW L 5-10
D L 6-3
LW L 6-2
C L 6-2
LW L 5-9
LW L 6-2
D R 6-2
G L 6-1
C L 5-10
G R 6-3
D L 6-1
LW L 5-10
D R 6-3
D L 6-1
LW L 5-11

R

R

R

L

Wt Birthdate
196 Mar 27, 2000
185 Mar 31, 1993
187 Jan 9, 1996
194 Feb 7, 1994
185 Sep 13, 1992
162 Jun 30, 1996
215 Jul 16, 1990
197 Apr 14,1997
200 Aug 23, 1997
175 Jul 8, 1995
190 Mar 12, 1997
216 Apr 14,1990
210 Apr 15, 1992
175 Jun 7, 1993
182 Sep 23, 1998
190 Jan 12, 2002
183 Oct 17, 1997
194 Dec 9, 1997
200 Jan 26, 1996
183 Jul 16, 2000
175 May 5, 1992
180 Apr 18, 1993
216 Aug 23, 1995
146 Aug 8, 2000

theahl.com

Birthtown

Truro, NS
Markham, ON
Schaumburg, IL
Pittsburgh, PA
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Albany, NY
Portland, OR
Alpharetta, GA
Livonia, Ml
Ottawa, ON
Holland, Ml
Moncton, NB
Clinton Township, MI
Brigden, ON
Kingston, ON
Kingston, ON
Hugo, MN

Elk River, MN
Uppsala, Sweden
Southampton, NJ
Detroit, Ml
Winnipeg, MB
Yekaterinburg, Russia



PLAYERS

#

o N o o~ W

12
15
17
18
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
32
34
35
37

Name
Stephen Harper
Joey Keane
Jalen Chatfield
Ryan Suzuki
David Cotton
Max Lajoie
C.J. Smith
Josh Leivo
Stelio Mattheos
Jack Drury
Maxim Letunov
Spencer Smallman
Cavan Fitzgerald
Andrew Poturalski
Stefan Noesen
Artyom Serikov
Ivan Lodnia
Jamieson Rees
David Gust
Josh Jacobs
Dominik Bokk
Jesper Sellgren
Alex Lyon
Eetu Makiniemi
Sam Miletic

Pos Shoots Ht

LW

L

r—rr—rr 3x¥X»X¥»IZrHr I X¥XHOW™r »nmrr »mxOO”MrO O x>

6-3
6-1
6-1
6-1
6-3
6-1
5-11
6-2
6-1
6-0
6-3
6-1
6-1
5-10
6-1
6-1
6-0
5-11
5-10
6-2
6-1
5-11
6-1
6-3
6-1

Chicago Wolves Roster

Wt Birthdate
215 Mar 25, 1995
185 Jul 2, 1999
196 May 16, 1996
190 May 28, 2001
190 Jul 9, 1997
190 Nov 5, 1997
183 Dec 1, 1994
192 May 26, 1993
200 Jun 14, 1999
180 Feb 3, 2000
186 Feb 20, 1996
200 Sep 9, 1996
200 Aug 23, 1996
185 Jan 14, 1994
207 Feb 12, 1993
203 Dec 28, 2000
195 Aug 31, 1999
172 Feb 26, 2001
175 Feb 21, 1994
220 Feb 15, 1996
190 Feb 3, 2000
186 Jun 11, 1998
195 Dec 9, 1992
195 Apr 19, 1999
196 May 4, 1997

theahl.com

Birthtown
Burlington, ON
Chicago, IL
Ypsilanti, Ml
London, ON

Parker, TX

Quebec, QC

Des Moines, I1A
Innisfil, ON
Winnipeg, MB

New York, NY
Moscow, Russia
Summerside, PE
Boston, MA
Williamsville, NY
Plano, TX

Mytishchi, Russia
Los Angeles, CA
Hamilton, ON
Orland Park, IL
Shelby Township, Ml
Schweinfurt, Germany
Ornskoldsvik, Sweden
Baudette, MN
Vantaa, Finland
Bloomfield Hills, Ml



PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS
17 Taro Hirose LW 16 4 12 16 -3 2 0 7 0
11 Riley Barber RW 16 5 8 13 -3 8 4 1 0
* 48 Jonatan Berggren LW 16 6 6 12 1 0 1 0 0
51 Kyle Criscuolo c 1156 11 2 0 0 1 0
15 Turner Elson LW 16 55 10 5 8 0 0 0
22 Chase Pearson c 1537 10 -7 6 1 3 0
6 Ryan Murphy D 16 2 7 9 2 4 1 3 0
32 Tyler Spezia C 15 3 5 8 5 6 0 0 0
65 Dominik Shine RW 16 3 4 7 6 56 0 0 0
* 3 Jared Mclsaac D 16 2 3 5 5 4 0 0 0
X 90 Joe Veleno c 7 30 8 4 2 2 0 0
21 Dennis Yan Lws5 21 3 3 2 0 0 0
38 Hayden Verbeek LW 14 2 1 3 4 4 0 0 0
* 25 Brett McKenzie LW 5 12 3 3 2 0 0 0
* 79 Kirill Tyutyayev LW 9 03 3 1 4 0 0 0
71 Jon Martin RW 11 0 3 3 1.8 0 0 0
37 Donovan Sebrango D 16 0 3 3 7 7 0 0 0
* 40 WyattNewpower D 16 1 1 2 4 30 0 0 0
X 20 Dan Renouf D 11 02 2 3 15 0 0 0
18 Brian Lashoff D 13 1 0 1 3 8 0 0 0
41 Blake Hillman D 2 01 1 12 0 0 0
*X 55 D.J. King D 2 01 1 0 0 O 0 0
* 23 Max Humitz Lw 5 01 {1 3 0 O 0 0
X 41 Josh Dickinson cC 1 00 O 0 0 O 0 0
* 9 Patrick Curry LW 4 00 O 30 0 0 0
28 Luke Witkowski D 14 00 O -1 39 0 0 0
Goalies
# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OT SA SVS
31 Calvin Pickard 13 763:47 31 1 244 7 3 2 416 385
*X 1 Victor Brattstrom 4 203:00 18 0 532 0 3 1 109 91
Empty Net 320 2 2
Totals 16 970:07 51 1 315 7 6 3

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive

2021-22 Regular Season Team Statistics

+/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% PG

Grand Rapids Griffins
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SV%
0.925
0.835

527 476 0.903
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0
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1.00
0.81
0.75
1.00
0.63
0.67
0.56
0.53
0.44
0.31
0.43
0.60
0.21
0.60
0.33
0.27
0.19
0.13
0.18
0.08
0.50
0.50
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00

PIMPG SA SH%

0.13 34 11.8
0.50 47 10.6
0.00 22 27.3
0.00 24 20.8
0.50 28 17.9
0.40 22 13.6
025 24 83
0.40 17 17.6
3.50 24 125
025 21 95
029 20 15.0
0.40 6 333
0.29 10 20.0
0.40 2 50.0
0.44 7 0.0
0.73 17 0.0
0.44 11 0.0
1.88 15 6.7
1.36 11 0.0
062 22 45
1.00 3 00
0.00 1 00
0.00 4 0.0
0.00 3 00
0.00 0 0.0
2.79 11 0.0



Pos GP G A PTS

PLAYERS
# Name
22 Andrew Poturalski C 16
9 C.J. Smith LW 16
23 Stefan Noesen RW 16
27 David Gust RW 15
17 Maxim Letunov C 16
* 15 Jack Drury C 16
5 Jalen Chatfield D 16
4 Joey Keane D 15
8 Max Lajoie D 16
18 Spencer Smallman RW 16
10 Josh Leivo LW 8
29 Dominik Bokk LW 11
37 Sam Miletic LW 16
* 6 Ryan Suzuki C 5
* 26 Jamieson Rees c 7
7 David Cotton Cc 10
28 Josh Jacobs D 12
X 2 Eric Gelinas D 9
* 24 Artyom Serikov D 4
20 Cavan Fitzgerald D 11
12 Stelio Mattheos RW 16
32 Jesper Sellgren D 15
3 Stephen Harper c 3
X 36 Kyle Marino F 3
Goalies
# Name GP Mins
* 35 Eetu Makiniemi 9  540:20
34 Alex Lyon 6 369:08
*X 30 Beck Warm 1 59:52
Empty Net 6:09
Totals 16 975:29

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive
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21
12

42

2021-22 Regular Season Team Statistics
Chicago Wolves

1422 3 6 3 5
1117 -3 4 2 6
8 12 1 35 1 1
4 9 4 2 1 0
3 8 1 2 2 0
6 8 5 15 2 1
3 7 7 17 0 0
6 7 -3 10 0 4
6 7 1 2 0 4
4 6 6 6 0 0
3 4 -5 2 1 1
3 4 -1 2 0 2
3 4 2 2 0 0
2 3 4 2 0 0
2 3 1 2 0 1
2 3 3 2 0 0
2 3 1 8 0 0
0 2 2 6 1 0
1 2 0 0 0
1 2 6 2 0 0
1 2 -1 8 0 0
2 2 4 10 O 0
0 0 2 0 0 0
0 0 -1 15 0 0
SO GAA W L OT SA
1 233 6 21 254
0 19 4 11 135
0 5001 0 10 25
4
1 258 10 4 2 418

0

O O O O O O O O O O -+ 0O 0O O O O O o o o o =+ o

1

O O O O O O O - O 0O O O O O O O o O o o o o o

1 2 21

O O O O O O O O O O O OO0 O - 0 O = =< O o N w
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SVS SV%
233 0.917
123 0.911
0.800

20

376 0.900

theahl.com

1

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

1

O O O O O O O O O OO O O O O O o o o = =+ o o

0

O O O O O O O OO OO0 oo -~ OO0 oo o o o o o

2

O O O O O O O O O OO O - - OO0 O O O O = = =

0

O O O O O O O OO OO0 O o -~ OO0 o o o o o o o

+- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW S0%

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
100.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Pt/G
1.38
1.06
0.75
0.60
0.50
0.50
0.44
0.47
0.44
0.38
0.50
0.36
0.25
0.60
0.43
0.30
0.25
0.22
0.50
0.18
0.13
0.13
0.00
0.00

PIMPG SA SH%

0.38 49 16.3
0.25 49 122
2.19 53 7.5
0.13 31 16.1
0.13 22 227
094 35 57
1.06 26 15.4
067 26 3.8
0.13 21 4.8
0.38 16 125
0.25 29 3.4
0.18 21 4.8
0.13 19 53
0.40 5 200
0.29 7 143
0.20 20 5.0
0.67 17 59
0.67 23 87
0.00 4 250
0.18 19 53
0.50 27 3.7
0.67 22 0.0
0.00 1 00
5.00 3 0.0



Date

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Mar.

Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.

Opponent
Rockford

at Milwaukee
Milwaukee

at Grand Rapids
at Milwaukee
at Grand Rapids
Manitoba
Milwaukee

at Rockford
Toronto
Toronto

at Grand Rapids
at Rockford
Rockford

at Grand Rapids
Rockford
Grand Rapids
lowa

at lowa

at lowa

at Texas

at Texas

at Texas
Manitoba

at Milwaukee
Milwaukee

at Cleveland
at Cleveland
at Rockford
Rockford
Grand Rapids
at Rockford
lowa
Cleveland
Grand Rapids
at lowa

at lowa

at Rockford
at Manitoba
at Manitoba
Texas

Grand Rapids
Rockford

at Milwaukee
at Milwaukee
at Rockford
Rockford
Milwaukee
lowa

lowa

at Manitoba
at Manitoba
Texas

Texas

lowa

at Grand Rapids
at Milwaukee
Grand Rapids
Milwaukee

at Toronto

at Toronto
Texas
Manitoba

at lowa

Chicago Wolves 2021-22 Regular Season Game Schedule
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3:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
6:00 pm CST
3:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
5:00 pm CST
11:00 am CST
7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
6:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
3:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
3:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
6:00 pm CST
6:00 pm CST
1:00 pm CST
2:00 pm CST
2:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
6:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
11:00 am CST
7:00 pm CST
3:00 pm CST
2:00 pm CST
2:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
3:00 pm CST
7:00 pm EST
6:00 pm CST
3:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm CDT
4:00 pm EDT
4:00 pm EDT
7:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm CDT
3:00 pm CDT

Record
0-1-0-0
1-1-0-0
2-1-0-0
3-1-0-0
4-1-0-0
5-1-0-0
5-2-0-0
6-2-0-0
7-2-0-0
7-3-0-0
7-3-1-0
8-3-1-0
8-4-1-0
8-4-1-1
9-4-1-1
10-4-1-1

Score GWG

3-5
3-2
6-1
3-0
4-2
6-3
1-5
42
4-1
1-5

1-20T
2-1 OT Andrew Poturalski

3-6

2-3 S0

5-3

3-280

C.J. Smith
Stefan Noesen
Jack Drury

Spencer Smallman

C.J. Smith

Jalen Chatfield
Stefan Noesen

C.J. Smith

Goaltender

Alex Lyon (4 GA, 17 SVS)

Eetu Makiniemi (2 GA, 41 SVS)
Alex Lyon (1 GA, 18 SVS)

Eetu Makiniemi (0 GA, 25 SVS)
Alex Lyon (2 GA, 22 SVS)
Eetu Makiniemi (3 GA, 24 SVS
Eetu Makiniemi (4 GA, 25 SVS
Eetu Makiniemi (2 GA, 25 SVS
Eetu Makiniemi (1 GA, 18 SVS
Beck Warm (5 GA, 20 SVS)
Eetu Makiniemi (2 GA, 25 SVS)
Alex Lyon (1 GA, 26 SVS)

Eetu Makiniemi (4 GA, 21 SVS)
Alex Lyon (2 GA, 23 SVS)

Eetu Makiniemi (3 GA, 29 SVS)
Alex Lyon (2 GA, 17 SVS)

theahl.com

Opposing Goaltender

Arvid Soderblom (3 GA, 40 SVS)
Devin Cooley (3 GA, 28 SVS)
Devin Cooley (4 GA, 9 SVS)

Calvin Pickard (3 GA, 29 SVS)
Devin Cooley (4 GA, 29 SVS)
Victor Brattstrom (6 GA, 24 SVS)
Philippe Desrosiers (1 GA, 22 SVS)
Devin Cooley (3 GA, 24 SVS)

Arvid Soderblom (3 GA, 30 SVS)
Erik Kallgren (1 GA, 38 SVS)
Michael Hutchinson (1 GA, 37 SVS)
Calvin Pickard (2 GA, 46 SVS)
Arvid Soderblom (3 GA, 31 SVS)
Collin Delia (2 GA, 31 SVS)

Calvin Pickard (4 GA, 29 SVS)
Collin Delia (2 GA, 26 SVS)



Apr. 1 at Milwaukee
Apr.2  Milwaukee
Apr.3 Texas

Apr.6 Texas

Apr.9  Manitoba
Apr. 10 Cleveland
Apr. 13 at Texas
Apr. 15 at Texas
Apr. 16 at Texas

Apr. 22 at Grand Rapids
Apr. 23 Milwaukee
Apr. 24 Grand Rapids

* Overtime Game
** Shootout Game

7:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm CDT
3:00 pm CDT
11:00 am CDT
7:00 pm CDT
3:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm EDT
7:00 pm CDT
3:00 pm CDT
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Date

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nowv.
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Mar.
Mar.
.6
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.

15
16
22
24
27
30
31

12
13
17
19
20
24
26
28

10
11
18
19
22
27

N o =

12
14
15
18
22
26
28
29

10
11
15
16
19
20
23
25
26

11
13
16
18
19
22

26
27

Opponent
Rockford

at Milwaukee
at Manitoba
at Manitoba
Chicago
Milwaukee
Chicago

at lowa

at Rockford
Manitoba
Manitoba
Chicago

at Texas

at Texas

at Milwaukee
Chicago

at Chicago
Rockford
Rockford

at Cleveland
at Manitoba
at Manitoba
Toronto
Toronto
Milwaukee
at Cleveland
Milwaukee
at Milwaukee
at Chicago
Milwaukee
lowa
Cleveland

at Chicago
Manitoba
Manitoba

at Cleveland
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
at Chicago
at Milwaukee
Ontario
Ontario

at lowa

at lowa

at Texas

at Texas
Rockford

at Rockford
at Cleveland
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
lowa

lowa

at Milwaukee
Chicago
Cleveland

at Chicago
Texas

Texas

at Rockford
at Ontario

at Bakersfield
at Bakersfield
at Ontario

Grand Rapids Griffins 2021-22 Regular Season Game Schedule

Result
w

L

L

SOL

L
w
L
w
W
W
L
OTL

w

OTL

w

L

3:00 pm CST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm CST
6:00 pm CST
7:00 pm EST
4:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
6:00 pm EST
6:00 pm CST
3:00 pm CST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm CST
6:00 pm CST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm EST
4:00 pm CST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
5:00 pm CST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
3:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm EDT
7:00 pm EDT
6:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm PDT
7:00 pm PDT
7:00 pm PDT
3:00 pm PDT

Record
1-0-0-0
1-1-0-0
1-2-0-0
1-2-0-1
1-3-0-1
2-3-0-1
2-4-0-1
3-4-0-1
4-4-0-1
5-4-0-1
5-5-0-1
5-5-1-1
6-5-1-1
6-5-2-1
7-5-2-1
7-6-2-1

Score GWG
6-1 Tyler Spezia
3-7
0-1

2-3S0
0-3
4-1  Kyle Criscuolo
3-6

6-5 OT Jonatan Berggren
2-1  Taro Hirose
2-0 Turner Elson
2-6

1-20T

5-4 OT Turner Elson

3-4 OT
6-3 Dominik Shine
3-5

Goaltender
Calvin Pickard (1 GA, 23 SVS)
Victor Brattstrom (6 GA, 24 SVS)
Calvin Pickard (1 GA, 37 SVS)
Victor Brattstrom (2 GA, 28 SVS)
Calvin Pickard (3 GA, 29 SVS)
Calvin Pickard (1 GA, 37 SVS)
Victor Brattstrom (6 GA, 24 SVS)
Calvin Pickard (5 GA, 28 SVS)
Calvin Pickard (1 GA, 21 SVS)
Calvin Pickard (0 GA, 34 SVS)
Victor Brattstrom (4 GA, 15 SVS)
Calvin Pickard (2 GA, 46 SVS)
Calvin Pickard (4 GA, 23 SVS
Calvin Pickard (4 GA, 33 SVS
Calvin Pickard (3 GA, 31 SVS
(

)
)
)
Calvin Pickard (4 GA, 29 SVS)
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Opposing Goaltender

Malcolm Subban (6 GA, 18 SVS)
Devin Cooley (3 GA, 20 SVS)
Mikhail Berdin (0 GA, 22 SVS)
Arvid Holm (2 GA, 21 SVS)

Eetu Makiniemi (0 GA, 25 SVS)
Parker Gahagen (3 GA, 26 SVS)
Eetu Makiniemi (3 GA, 24 SVS)
Andrew Hammond (6 GA, 22 SVS)
Arvid Soderblom (2 GA, 25 SVS)
Mikhail Berdin (2 GA, 23 SVS)
Arvid Holm (2 GA, 14 SVS)

Alex Lyon (1 GA, 26 SVS)

Adam Scheel (2 GA, 11 SVS)
Adam Scheel (3 GA, 31 SVS)
Connor Ingram (4 GA, 14 SVS)
Eetu Makiniemi (3 GA, 29 SVS)



Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

o W N =

9

10
13
15
19
20
22
24

Texas
Texas

at Milwaukee
Cleveland
at Toronto
at Toronto
Cleveland
lowa

at lowa

at Rockford
Chicago

at Chicago

* Overtime Game
** Shootout Game

7:00 pm EDT
7:00 pm EDT
5:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm EDT
4:00 pm EDT
4:00 pm EDT
7:00 pm EDT
7:00 pm EDT
7:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm EDT
3:00 pm CDT
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Summary

Description

Head to Head Record 2021-22 Regular Season
Head to Head Record 2020-21 Regular Season
Last 5 Years record between teams

Grand Rapids Griffins vs Chicago Wolves Head to Head

Result

Chicago 4-0-0-0
Chicago 7-3-0-0
Chicago 25-10-1-0

Chicago vs. Grand Rapids Last 5 Years record at Chicago Chicago 11-5-1-0

Chicago vs. Grand Rapids Last 5 Years record at Grand

Rapids

Previous Meetings This Season

Match Up

Team Record
Division Ranking

Conference Ranking

League Ranking
Past 10 Games
Streak

Last Game
Home Record
Away Record
GF
GA
PP (Overall)

PP

PK (Overall)

PK (Home)

PK (Away)

PP vs. Opp.

PK vs. Opp.
Leading Rookie
Most PIM

Team PIM/GM
Leading Scorers

(
(
P (Away)
(
(

Last 5 Games

Leading After 1st

Chicago 14-5-0-0

Grand Rapids 0-3-1-0
Grand Rapids 3-7-0-0
Grand Rapids 11-23-1-1
Grand Rapids 6-10-0-1

Grand Rapids 5-13-1-0

Chicago 5 @ Grand Rapids 3 (Nov 26

2021) Final

Chicago 2 @ Grand Rapids 1 (Nov 17

2021) Final OT

Final

Chicago 6 @ Grand Rapids 3 (Oct 31 2021)

Chicago 3 @ Grand Rapids 0 (Oct 27 2021)

Final

Grand Rapids

7-6-2-1 -- 17 points

4th Central

9th Western

17th

5-3-2-0

0-1-0-0

5-3 L vs Chicago (Nov 26 2021) Final
3-4-1-0

4-2-1-1

48

52

(9/55) 16.4%
(4/24) 16.7%
(5/31) 16.1%
(16/60) 73.3%
(6/30) 80.0%
(10/30) 66.7%

(2/14) 14.3%

(4/17) 76.5%

Berggren (6-6-12)

Shine - 56

13.9/Game

Hirose (4-12-16)

Barber (5-8-13)

Berggren (6-6-12)

Criscuolo (5-6-11)

Elson (5-5-10)

5-3 L vs Chicago (Nov 26 2021) Final
6-3 W @ Milwaukee (Nov 24 2021) Final
4-3 L @ Texas (Nov 20 2021) Final OT
5-4 W @ Texas (Nov 19 2021) Final OT
2-1 L vs Chicago (Nov 17 2021) Final OT
5-1-0-0
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Chicago

10-4-1-1 -- 22 points

1st Central

3rd Western

6th

5-3-1-1

2-0-0-1

3-2 W vs Rockford (Nov 27 2021) Final SO
3-3-1-1

7-1-0-0

51

43

(13/72) 18.1%

(6/38) 15.8%
(7/34) 20.6%
(11/54) 79.6%
(4/30) 86.7%
(7/24) 70.8%
(4/17) 23.5%
(2/14) 85.7%
Drury (2-6-8)

Noesen - 35

10.5/Game

Poturalski (8-14-22)

Smith (6-11-17)

Noesen (4-8-12)

Gust (5-4-9)

Letunov (5-3-8)

3-2 W vs Rockford (Nov 27 2021) Final SO
5-3 W @ Grand Rapids (Nov 26 2021) Final
3-2 L vs Rockford (Nov 20 2021) Final SO

6-3 L @ Rockford (Nov 19 2021) Final

2-1 W @ Grand Rapids (Nov 17 2021) Final OT
6-0-1-1



Leading After 2nd

Tied After 1st

Tied After 2nd

Trailing After 1st

Trailing After 2nd

Out Shooting Opponents
Out Shot by Opponents
1 Goal Games

2 Goal Games

3 Goal Games

5-1-0-0
2-1-1-0
2-0-0-0
0-4-1-1
0-5-2-1
1-0-0-0
5-6-2-1
3-1-2-1
1-1-0-0
2-2-0-0
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6-0-0-1
3-2-0-0
1-1-1-0
1-2-0-0
3-3-0-0
9-3-1-1
1-1-0-0
3-0-1-1
3-1-0-0
3-1-0-0



Chicago Wolves

#
22
9
23
15
5
8
27
4
10
17
26
18
29
37
6

20
2

28
34
35
36
12
32

#
34
35

Name

Andrew Poturalski
C.J. Smith
Stefan Noesen
Jack Drury

Jalen Chatfield
Max Lajoie
David Gust

Joey Keane
Josh Leivo
Maxim Letunov
Jamieson Rees
Spencer Smallman
Dominik Bokk
Sam Miletic
Ryan Suzuki
David Cotton
Cavan Fitzgerald
X Eric Gelinas
Josh Jacobs
Alex Lyon

Eetu Makiniemi
X Kyle Marino
Stelio Mattheos
Jesper Sellgren

Name
Alex Lyon
Eetu Makiniemi

(0]
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)
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Grand Rapids Griffins vs Chicago Wolves Head to Head
Grand Rapids Griffins

(0]
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A
7
5
5
2
1

2
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

1

1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

L
0
0

PTS PIM +/-
12 2

g ~h O 00 N ©

N O O O O A OO O OO A DMNMDMNMOOOOOSNDNDDND
'
-

O O O O O O OO O - 4 4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a aNnd$NhhD PNV

- a4 O 0O 0O 0O - N = =4

OT Mins GA GAA SV%

0 60:19 1
0 178:44 6 2.01

0.99 0.963

0.929

#
51
11
3
17
48
25
41
71
40
22
65
32
1
9
15
23
18
6
31
20
37
79
90
38
28
21

#
31
1

Name

Kyle Criscuolo
Riley Barber
Jared Mclsaac
Taro Hirose
Jonatan Berggren
Brett McKenzie
Blake Hillman
Jon Martin

Wyatt Newpower
Chase Pearson
Dominik Shine
Tyler Spezia

X Victor Brattstrom
Patrick Curry
Turner Elson

Max Humitz

Brian Lashoff
Ryan Murphy
Calvin Pickard

X Dan Renouf
Donovan Sebrango
Kirill Tyutyayev

X Joe Veleno
Hayden Verbeek
Luke Witkowski
Dennis Yan

Name
Calvin Pickard
X Victor Brattstrom
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0
0
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0
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1

0 60:00

6 6.00 0.800



Grand Rapids Griffins vs Chicago Wolves Head to Head

Team Game Highs and Lows

Grand Rapids Griffins Chicago Wolves
Goals Oct. 15 RFD 6 Oct. 23 MIL 6
Nov.5 atlA 6 Oct. 31 atGR 6
Nov. 24 at MIL 6
Assists Oct. 15 RFD 12 Oct. 23 MIL 12
Points Oct. 15 RFD 18 Oct. 23 MIL 18
Penalty Minutes Oct. 30 MIL 39 Nov.7 MIL 31
Minors Oct. 30 MIL 7 Oct. 31 atGR 6
Nov.7 MIL 6
Majors Oct. 30 MIL 3 Nov.7 MIL 1
Nov. 12 at RFD 1
Nov. 26 at GR 1
Nov. 27 RFD 1
Shots Nov.20 at TEX 34 Nov. 17 at GR 48
Power Play Goals Oct. 15 RFD 2 Oct. 16 RFD 2
Oct. 16 at MIL 2 Oct. 27 atGR 2
Oct. 31 CHI 2
Goals By Both Teams Nov.5 atlA 11 Oct. 31 atGR 9
Nov. 19 at RFD 9
Goals in 1st Oct. 30 MIL 3 Oct. 23 MIL 3
Nov. 19 at TEX 3 Nov. 12 at RFD 3
Goals in 2nd Oct. 15 RFD 3 Oct. 16 RFD 2
Oct. 31 atGR 2
Goals in 3rd Nov.5 atlA 3 Nov. 26 atGR 5
Nov. 24 at MIL 3
Short Handed Goals Nov. 26 CHI 0 Oct. 16 RFD 1
Nov.20 RFD 1
Winning Margin Oct. 15 RFD 5 Oct. 23 MIL 5
Most PIM Nov. 20 at TEX 28 Nov.7 MIL 27
Most Shots Nov. 20 at TEX 34 Nov. 17 at GR 48
Most Shots in 1st Nov. 20 at TEX 17 Oct. 16 RFD 16
Nov. 12 at RFD 16
Nov. 13 TOR 16
Most Shots in 2nd Nov.6 atRFD 14 Nov. 17 atGR 19
Most Shots in 3rd Nov. 26 CHI 13 Nov. 14 TOR 16
Fewest Shots Nov.13 MB 16 Nov.6 MB 23
Fewest Shots in 1st Nov. 13 MB 4 Nov. 20 RFD 7
Fewest Shots in 2nd Nov. 24 at MIL 6 Nov. 27 RFD 4
Fewest Shots in 3rd Nov. 13 MB 2 Oct. 27 atGR 6
Nov.6 MB 6
Nov. 13 TOR 6
Most Saves Nov. 17 CHI 46 Oct. 22 at MIL 41
Most Saves in 1st Nov. 24 at MIL 17 Oct. 22 at MIL 13
Most Saves in 2nd Oct. 30 MIL 20 Oct. 22 at MIL 14
Most Saves in 3rd Nov. 17 CHI 13 Oct. 22 at MIL 14
Schedule
Date Game #
Oct. 27 67 Chicago 3 at Grand Rapids 0 Final
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Oct. 31
Nov. 17
Nov. 26
Nov. 28
Jan. 2

Jan. 12
Jan. 28
Mar. 9

Mar. 13
Apr. 22
Apr. 24

98
185
233
257
445
496
592
820
854

1088
1110

Chicago 6
Chicago 2
Chicago 5
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Chicago
Grand Rapids
Chicago
Grand Rapids

at Chicago
at Chicago
at Chicago
at Chicago

at Grand Rapids

at Chicago

at Grand Rapids

at Chicago

at Grand Rapids 3 Final
at Grand Rapids 1
at Grand Rapids 3 Final

Final OT

3:00 pm CST
3:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm EST
3:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm EDT
3:00 pm CDT
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Grand Rapids Griffins Player Game By Game (1/4)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 3 Mclsaac 6 Murphy 9 Curry 11 Barber 15 Elson 17 Hirose 18 Lashoff
Oct. 15 Rockford 0121 0201 - 002-1 1031 011-1 0002
Oct. 16 at Milwaukee 000 -2 021-1 - 105-3 0010 021-2 001-2
Oct. 22 at Manitoba 00 3 -1 001-1 - 0050 0010 0030 0010
Oct. 24 at Manitoba 000 -1 1030 - 0150 0011 0111 002-1
Oct. 27 Chicago 0010 000-1 - 0000 000-1 002-1 0010
Oct. 30 Milwaukee 0212 0011 - 0232 0203 0141 0001
Oct. 31 Chicago 001-2 001-1 - 206-3 000-1 020-1 002-1
Nov.5 atlowa 0020 1023 - 1141 1122 1260 0012
Nov.6 at Rockford 0010 0010 - 0131 0010 1031 0051

Nov. 12 Manitoba 0010 0112 0000 1021 1031 0111 0021
Nov. 13 Manitoba 000-3 0020 000-2 0110 1021 0111 001-1
Nov. 17 Chicago 0010 001-1 0000 002-2 0030 002-2 003-1

Nov. 19 at Texas 002-1 0010 - 001-1 1011 1121 1032
Nov. 20 at Texas 0010 0150 - 003-1 0140 002-3 -
Nov. 24 at Milwaukee 0012 0120 000-1 0141 0122 1021 -
Nov. 26 Chicago 2040 0020 - 0112 004-1 0032 -
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Grand Rapids Griffins Player Game By Game (2/4)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 20 Renouf 21 Yan 22 Pearson 23 Humitz 25 McKenzie 28 Witkowski 32 Spezia
Oct. 15 Rockford 0021 1132 1121 - - 0001 1112
Oct. 16 at Milwaukee 000 -1 0010 010-3 - - 000-2 000-1
Oct. 22 at Manitoba 0000 0010 0020 - - 000-1 -

Oct. 24 atManitoba 0111 1011 0000 - - 0000 0000
Oct. 27 Chicago 001-1 0000 0030 - - 0010 002-1
Oct. 30 Milwaukee 0001 - 2072 - - 0010 0000
Oct. 31 Chicago 001-1 - 014-2 - - 002-2 0121
Nov.5 atlowa 0010 - 0300 0101 - - 0000
Nov. 6 at Rockford - - 0010 0020 - - 1031
Nov. 12 Manitoba - - 0010 - - 0000 0101
Nov. 13 Manitoba - - 000-2 - - 0021 001-2
Nov. 17 Chicago 0020 - - 0001 1011 003-1 0010
Nov. 19 at Texas 0112 - 0010 - 02083 0002 1133
Nov. 20 at Texas 0021 - 0100 0021 0010 0021 0000
Nov. 24 at Milwaukee - - 0010 - 000-1 0001 0112
Nov. 26 Chicago - - 000-3 0000 0000 000-1 003-1
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Grand Rapids Griffins Player Game By Game (3/4)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 37 Sebrango 38 Verbeek 40 Newpower 41 Dickinson 41 Hillman 48 Berggren 51 Criscuolo
Oct. 15 Rockford 0021 1011 0010 - - 0121 -

Oct. 16 at Milwaukee 0100 0021 001-2 - - 001-3 -

Oct. 22 at Manitoba 0000 000-1 0000 - - 0010 -

Oct. 24 at Manitoba 000 1 - 000-1 0030 - 0030 -

Oct. 27 Chicago 0030 - 0020 - - 0000 0020
Oct. 30 Milwaukee 0001 0010 0001 - - 1132 1031
Oct. 31 Chicago 000-1 0000 001-2 - - 101 -1 014-1
Nov.5 atlowa 0000 1132 0021 - - 1032 001-1
Nov.6 at Rockford 0001 0001 0001 - - 0101 0020
Nov. 12 Manitoba 0001 0011 0000 - - 0101 0010
Nov. 13 Manitoba 0011 000-1 000-3 - - 0111 1031
Nov. 17 Chicago 0001 0000 0111 - - 002-1 -
Nov. 19 at Texas 0211 0011 000 -1 - - 0000 002-2
Nov. 20 at Texas 0011 0010 002-1 - - 2042 112-1
Nov. 24 at Milwaukee 0000 000-1 1022 - 0011 1110 1213
Nov. 26 Chicago 003-1 0000 0030 - 0120 000-2 1232
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Grand Rapids Griffins Player Game By Game (4/4)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 55 King 65 Shine 71 Martin 79 Tyutyayev 90 Veleno 1 Brattstrom 31 Pickard
Oct. 15 Rockford - o101 - 0212 101-1 123 W
Oct. 16 at Milwaukee - 002-1 - 0020 205-3 624 L
Oct. 22 at Manitoba - 0010 0000 000-1 0030 137L
Oct. 24 at Manitoba - 0111 - 0000 0021 228 0T
Oct. 27 Chicago - 0030 - 0000 0040 329L
Oct. 30 Milwaukee - 0020 0031 0011 - 137W
Oct. 31 Chicago - 0101 0010 001-2 - 624 L
Nov.5 atlowa - 000-1 0000 0111 - 528 W
Nov.6 atRockford 0011 0101 0030 0010 - 121 W
Nov. 12 Manitoba - 0040 0030 - 0050 034 W
Nov. 13 Manitoba 010-1 001-1 - - 000-1 415L 214
Nov. 17 Chicago - 0040 0111 - - - 246 OT
Nov. 19 at Texas - 1012 0130 - - - 423 W
Nov. 20 at Texas - 0010 0112 - - - 4330T
Nov. 24 at Milwaukee - 2024 000-1 - - - 331 W
Nov. 26 Chicago - 002-1 002-2 - - - 429 L

theahl.com



Chicago Wolves Player Game By Game (1/4)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 2 Gelinas 3 Harper 4 Keane 5 Chatfield 6 Suzuki 7 Cotton 8 Lajoie
Oct. 16 Rockford 104-3 - 012-2 001-3 1011 0020 002-1
Oct. 22 at Milwaukee 0020 - 0031 1041 0111 1021 0001
Oct. 23 Milwaukee - - 0001 0112 0000 0221 0101
Oct. 27 at Grand Rapids - - 0010 0001 0121 0021 0010
Oct. 29 at Milwaukee 0001 - 0110 0032 0011 0030 0010
Oct. 31 at Grand Rapids 0022 - 1021 1031 - 0010 0201
Nov. 6 Manitoba 0030 - 000-1 1010 - 0010 001-2
Nov. 7 Milwaukee 0010 - 0222 1032 - 0010 1022
Nov. 12 at Rockford 1061 0010 0022 0010 - 0041 0202
Nov. 13 Toronto 002-2 000-1 003-2 0030 - 002-1 002-2
Nov. 14 Toronto - 000-1 014-1 0001 - - 002-1
Nov. 17 at Grand Rapids 003 -1 - 0020 0000 - - 0031
Nov. 19 at Rockford - - 003-2 0121 - - 003-3
Nov. 20 Rockford - - - 001 -1 - - 0120
Nov. 26 at Grand Rapids - - 001-1 0112 - - 0023
Nov. 27 Rockford - - 010-1 0020 - - 000-1

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-) Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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Chicago Wolves Player Game By Game (2/4)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 9 Smith 10 Leivo 12 Mattheos 15 Drury 17 Letunov 18 Smallman 20 Fitzgerald
Oct. 16 Rockford 106-2 016-3 0050 004-3 001-1 001-1 -
Oct. 22 at Milwaukee 1041 - 0000 0120 0000 0010 0010
Oct. 23 Milwaukee 1032 - 1011 0121 1021 0101 0132
Oct. 27 at Grand Rapids 0160 - 0010 2060 0010 0010 0021
Oct. 29 at Milwaukee 0201 - 001-1 002-1 0001 1011 1031
Oct. 31 at Grand Rapids 1423 - 0020 000-1 0020 0000 0000
Nov. 6 Manitoba 000-2 013-1 003-1 0020 001-2 0010 -
Nov. 7 Milwaukee 0102 0131 0120 0042 0111 0021 -
Nov. 12 at Rockford 0130 - 0010 0111 1041 0111 -
Nov. 13 Toronto 002-2 - 002-1 003-1 0111 0101 -
Nov. 14 Toronto 007-1 - 001-1 001-1 1030 0010 0000
Nov. 17 at Grand Rapids 0070 0051 0000 0121 003-1 0010 0011
Nov. 19 at Rockford 002-4 003-1 0001 014-2 0101 0101 0011
Nov. 20 Rockford 0120 0020 0030 0000 o00O0-1 0000 0040
Nov. 26 at Grand Rapids 103-1 104-1 0021 0110 1010 1051 0030
Nov. 27 Rockford 1120 003-1 0030 001-1 1020 0010 0010

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-) Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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Chicago Wolves Player Game By Game (3/4)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 22 Poturalski 23 Noesen 24 Serikov 26 Rees 27 Gust 28 Jacobs 29 Bokk
Oct. 16 Rockford 013-2 002-2 - - - 0111 010-1
Oct. 22 at Milwaukee 0221 0131 - - 0111 - 0020
Oct. 23 Milwaukee 1132 1162 0102 - 1040 0150 0040
Oct. 27 at Grand Rapids 0210 0000 - - 1031 0000 0020
Oct. 29 at Milwaukee 1161 1031 - - 0131 0000 -

Oct. 31 at Grand Rapids 3255 0334 - - 0010 0022 -

Nov. 6 Manitoba 000-2 004-2 - - 0110 001-1 0010
Nov. 7 Milwaukee 0011 0011 1012 - 1022 - -

Nov. 12 at Rockford 1031 1131 0000 0000 0111 - -

Nov. 13 Toronto 002-4 003-4 - - 0020 003-1 003-1
Nov. 14 Toronto 0050 0030 - 0120 0040 0010 -

Nov. 17 at Grand Rapids 107 1 0161 - 1021 001-1 - 0030
Nov. 19 at Rockford 002-5 005-5 - 0111 1031 1021 1011
Nov. 20 Rockford 0121 1071 0030 0000 102-1 0011 0010
Nov. 26 at Grand Rapids 1323 0133 - 0020 000-1 001-2 0121
Nov. 27 Rockford 0150 001-1 - 000-1 0030 0000 0121

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-) Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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Player Game by Game Report
Date

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-) Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)

16
22
23
27
29
31
6
7
12
13
14
17
19
20
26
27

Opp.
Rockford
at Milwaukee
Milwaukee
at Grand Rapids
at Milwaukee
at Grand Rapids
Manitoba
Milwaukee
at Rockford
Toronto
Toronto
at Grand Rapids
at Rockford
Rockford
at Grand Rapids
Rockford

32 Seligren
0011
0021
0000
0130
0011
000-1
0010
0011
0020
0020
0020
0111
0030
0010
0020

Chicago Wolves Player Game By Game (4/4)

36 Marino 37 Miletic

001-1
0010
0111
0030
0121
0020
0000
0011
0021
1040
0010
000-1
0011
000-1
0100
0000

30 Warm 34 Lyon 35 Makiniemi

417L

118 W

222W

520L -

126 W

2230T

217 W

theahl.com

241 W

025 W

324 W

425L

225W

118 W

2250T

421L

329 W
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